Architectural Solar LED Bollard
2SPBL1- Specifications
SolarPath is dedicated to delivering
architectural and commercial-grade
solar lighting that can be customized to
meet specific client requests, both in
technical specifications and aesthetic
design, ensuring a perfect fit for a

2SPBL1
2SPBL1- ARCHITECTURAL SOLAR LED BOLLARD
ORDERING GUIDE
2SPBL1 30K-3,000K
40K-4,000K
50K- 5,000K
60K-6,000K
RGBCW
00- No motion sensor
01- With motion sensor
BLK- BLACK
(Standard)
*Other colors available
14.96“
23.62”
35.49”
6/7
2SPBL1
SERIES LED COLOR DIMMING FINISH HEIGHT INSTALL OPTION
BT- Bolts
Legal Clarification: All technical information and/or products listings and/or technical support, and/or any kind of graphics, illustrations and/or instructions
and/or the names, trade names, trademarks, trade symbols, service marks, logos, icons and trade dress of SolarPath Inc or in connection to SolarPath Inc or